
COMUNE DI PESCANTINA

Bilancio Uscite 2022-2024 semplificato

ANNO 2022

Spese correnti 10.723.664,76

Spese in c/capitale 1.450.587,27

Rimborso prestiti 605.747,87

Chiusura anticipazioni 5.000.000,00

Spese per c/terzi 2.040.000,00

ANNO 2023

Spese correnti 9.829.706,54

Spese in c/capitale 497.975,84

Rimborso prestiti 622.118,66

Chiusura anticipazioni 5.000.000,00

Spese per c/terzi 2.040.000,00

ANNO 2024

Spese correnti 9.773.793,29

Spese in c/capitale 491.566,54

Rimborso prestiti 644.772,21

Chiusura anticipazioni 5.000.000,00

Spese per c/terzi 2.040.000,00

0,00

2.000.000,00

4.000.000,00

6.000.000,00

8.000.000,00

10.000.000,00

12.000.000,00

ANNO 2022 Spese
correnti

Spese in
c/capitale

Rimborso
prestiti

Chiusura
anticipazioni

Spese per
c/terzi

Titolo del grafico

0,00

2.000.000,00

4.000.000,00

6.000.000,00

8.000.000,00

10.000.000,00

12.000.000,00

ANNO 2023 Spese
correnti

Spese in
c/capitale

Rimborso
prestiti

Chiusura
anticipazioni

Spese per
c/terzi

Titolo del grafico

0,00

2.000.000,00

4.000.000,00

6.000.000,00

8.000.000,00

10.000.000,00

12.000.000,00

ANNO 2024 Spese
correnti

Spese in
c/capitale

Rimborso
prestiti

Chiusura
anticipazioni

Spese per
c/terzi

Titolo del grafico


